
Complete Summary for VIOLA BURGARDT FBOT TRUST 
IRR - Person Id: 27406

FARMERS NATIONAL CO
PO BOX 2126, SALINA, KS 67402

785-623-6701 msmith@farmersnational.com 

Date Submitted: 30-JAN-20
Reported by: Monty Smith, msmith@farmersnational.com, 785-623-6701
Agent 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   41,148,519 Gallons (126 AF) 
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22570-00
1580'N
1140'W
8-11-27W
SW NE SE
CIN: 3 

Begin
Meter:
644.801
End
Meter:
771.078   

  146   corn
(2)   

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   Y   

126.28
Acre Feet 
(Metered)

  

114.30
    01/30/2019

  

32188-00
2530'N
2480'W
8-11-27W
NW NW SE
CIN: 5 

Begin
Meter:
816390
End
Meter:
816390   

                      
Reported
non-use:
  Adequate
moisture (rain) 
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